05/11/2019

Position
1

10

11

12

Unnamed page

Wreford Rnd 5 2019 - 20

Competition Results
Competition Date: 21/10/2019

Author
Dan BOYLE

Dave Edwards

S.Lewington W5

K Troughton

Sandra Crockford

Andrew Clampett

Steve Spurgeon

JEAN MCGOWAN

Chris Shaw

Bob Glyde

Ray Sweetman

Howard moss

Title (Points)

Tower Bridge (63)

Canary Wharf Sunset (62)
Cloud Break (55)

Deer in the Mist (61)
Sunrise in the Park (57)
Young Doe (56)

#41 (64)

Meerkat (57)

Lost at the Airport (42)
Harrison (54)

Gull (51)

Bee (51)

Playing a merry tune (51)
ROSE BUD (51)

Boats oN Scottish Loch (45)
St Pauls from new change (55)
Having fun (46)

Warden (41)

Foxglove (49)

Talking Point (41)

Tellin The Story (40)
TEMPLE (48)

SUNSET (44)

EMPTY SEAT AND NEAR EMPTY ROAD (34)
Abbey Wood vista (44)
Plant with shadow (42)
Flowing (38)

guarding the realm-1 (46)
southwesterly-1 (45)
maritimebob graffitti-1 (31)
Hotel Receptionist (45)
Lancaster and Spitfire (40)
Hanging on for Dear Life (35)
Traffic Jam (44)

Plastic Sea (28)

Winter Light (24)

file:///C:/Users/HPS/Desktop/Wreford Rnd 5/Wreford Rnd 5 - Scores.html

Score
180

174

163

156

147

142

130

126

124

122

120

96

m



