05/11/2019 Unnamed page

Wreford Rnd 5 2019 - 20

Competition Results

Competition Date: 21/10/2019

Position	Author	Title (Points)	Score
1	Dan BOYLE	Tower Bridge (63)	180
		Canary Wharf Sunset (62)	
		Cloud Break (55)	
2	Dave Edwards	Deer in the Mist (61)	174
		Sunrise in the Park (57)	
		Young Doe (56)	
3	S.Lewington W5	#41 (64)	163
		Meerkat (57)	
		Lost at the Airport (42)	
4	K Troughton	Harrison (54)	156
		Gull (51)	
		Bee (51)	
5	Sandra Crockford	Playing a merry tune (51)	147
		ROSE BUD (51)	
		Boats oN Scottish Loch (45)	
6	Andrew Clampett	St Pauls from new change (55)	142
		Having fun (46)	
		Warden (41)	
7	Steve Spurgeon	Foxglove (49)	130
		Talking Point (41)	
		Tellin The Story (40)	
8	JEAN MCGOWAN	TEMPLE (48)	126
		SUNSET (44)	
		EMPTY SEAT AND NEAR EMPTY ROAD (34)	
9	Chris Shaw	Abbey Wood vista (44)	124
		Plant with shadow (42)	
		Flowing (38)	
10	Bob Glyde	guarding the realm-1 (46)	122
		southwesterly-1 (45)	
		maritimebob graffitti-1 (31)	
11	Ray Sweetman	Hotel Receptionist (45)	120
		Lancaster and Spitfire (40)	
		Hanging on for Dear Life (35)	
12	Howard moss	Traffic Jam (44)	96
		Plastic Sea (28)	
		Winter Light (24)	